

NUNES – Model #360 Frame

ITEM	QTY	NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION
1	7	1_4-3	566519	CAP SCREW, 1/4" x 3/4"
2	7	1_4-5	566535	CAP SCREW, 1/4" x 1-1/4"
3	28	1_4N	572659	HEX NUT, 1/4"
4	14	1_CLIP	164401	HAIR PIN
5	7	1_CLPPIN	164400	PIN, CYLINDER 1" x 3-1/2"
6	7	1_PIN	164003	PIN, CYLINDER LATCH
7	14	25ROLPIN	147880	ROLL PIN, 1/4"
8	7	2X10PIST	828824	2 X 10 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER
9	14	3_8-11	567191	CAP SCREW, 3/8" x 2-3/4"
10	14	3_8LW	572365	LOCKWASHER, 3/8"
11	5	360150	360150	TRANSPORT LATCH
12	2	360155	360155	TRANSPORT LATCH, SIDE DECKS
13	7	5_8-20	568198	CAP SCREW, 5/8"x5"
14	7	5_8FW	572241	FLATWASHER, 5/8"
15	7	5_8LN	572063	LOCKNUT, 5/8"
16	14	556010	556010	GREASE FITTING (45')
17	1	FRAMASSY	360101	MAIN FRAME
18	2	LOCKSPRG		SPRING, TRANSPORT LATCH
19	7	MP-6		LATCH BUSHING
20	2	PVTARM-1	360125	LIFT ARM, SIDE
21	5	PVTARM-2	360120	LIFT ARM, FRONT & REAR
22	14	UBOLTSP	104752	LIFT ARM RETAINER BUSHING

